

Project Bid Tabulation

Westfield Ridge Cul-de-Sac, Town of Clayton
 Project Number: 1-0018-090
 Bid Opening: August 15, 2019, 10 a.m.
 Engineer: Mary Jo Miller, P.E.



Item	Description	Plan Quantity	Radtke Contractors, Inc. Winneconne, WI		MCC, Inc. Appleton, WI		Gene Frederickson Trucking Inc. Kaukauna, WI		R&R Wash Materials, Inc. Ripon, WI	
			Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount	Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount	Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount	Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount
BASE BID 1- CONSTRUCTION OF WESTFIELD RIDGE CUL-DE-SAC										
General Work										
1	Lump Sum Mobilization and Traffic Control	1.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$14,250.00	\$14,250.00	\$14,045.00	\$14,045.00	\$5,285.00	\$5,285.00
	General Work Subtotal			\$5,300.00		\$14,250.00		\$14,045.00		\$5,285.00
Erosion Control and Restoration										
2	Lineal Feet Silt Fence	325.00	\$2.15	\$698.75	\$2.00	\$650.00	\$2.50	\$812.50	\$2.00	\$650.00
3	Lump Sum Site Clearing, Strip and Stockpile Topsoil	1.00	\$5,080.00	\$5,080.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,620.00	\$7,620.00	\$11,100.00	\$11,100.00
4	Lump Sum Spread Topsoil, Fertilize, Seed and Mulch	1.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,631.00	\$3,631.00	\$7,770.00	\$7,770.00
5	Each Ditch Checks	2.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$65.00	\$130.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
	Erosion Control and Restoration Subtotal			\$9,428.75		\$12,380.00		\$12,313.50		\$19,920.00
Storm Sewer, Culverts and Drain Tile										
6	Lineal Feet 6-inch Drain Tile, with Tracer Wire and Geotextile Sock, Surrounded by Stone	465.00	\$14.30	\$6,649.50	\$23.80	\$11,067.00	\$22.00	\$10,230.00	\$30.00	\$13,950.00
	Storm Sewer, Culverts and Drain Tile Subtotal			\$6,649.50		\$11,067.00		\$10,230.00		\$13,950.00
Excavation and Paving										
7	Lineal Feet Sawcut Existing Asphalt Pavement	23.00	\$5.00	\$115.00	\$3.50	\$80.50	\$21.75	\$500.25	\$4.00	\$92.00
8	Lump Sum Roadway and Ditch Excavation	1.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,258.00	\$9,258.00	\$17,770.00	\$17,770.00
9	Square Yards Geotextile Fabric Installed on Subgrade of Roadway	990.00	\$1.72	\$1,702.80	\$2.00	\$1,980.00	\$2.10	\$2,079.00	\$1.50	\$1,485.00
10	Tons 3-inch Dense Graded Base (or 2.5-inch Breaker Run)	1,040.00	\$11.80	\$12,272.00	\$11.10	\$11,544.00	\$11.40	\$11,856.00	\$12.77	\$13,280.80
11	Tons 3/4-inch Dense Graded Base (Includes Shouldering in 2020)	400.00	\$14.00	\$5,600.00	\$13.55	\$5,420.00	\$11.40	\$4,560.00	\$14.50	\$5,800.00
12	Lump Sum Fine Grading of Roadway and Ditches	1.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$500.00	\$500.00
13	Square Yards Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Lower Layer, 1.75 inches thick, (Proposed for 2020)	880.00	\$13.50	\$11,880.00	\$10.75	\$9,460.00	\$11.75	\$10,340.00	\$16.25	\$14,300.00
	Excavation and Paving Subtotal			\$40,219.80		\$30,484.50		\$38,593.26		\$53,227.80
TOTAL PROPOSAL (Base Bid 1)					\$61,598.05		\$68,181.50		\$75,181.76	\$92,382.80
Base Bid 1 - ALTERNATE BID UNIT PRICES										
1	Cubic Yards Excavation Below Subgrade and Backfill with 3-inch Dense Graded Base (or 2.5-inch Breaker Run) If Directed by Town of Clayton.		\$35.00		\$35.00		\$31.39		\$35.00	
2	Square Yards Provide and Install Geogrid on Subgrade		\$2.25		\$2.00		\$4.10		\$4.00	